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Pa ige  M ckenney1621
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.600 9.400 9.7509.250 37.000
8T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

A r ie lle  M orr is1615
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.900 9.250 9.6509.175 36.975
4 4 4 2 2 

2 

Lily Be lle s1711
NY W orld C lass

9.100 9.100 9.6008.975 36.775
2 6T 6 3 3 

3 

Am aya  Cotton1622
Ny  M.T.G

8.750 9.400 9.5009.050 36.700
6 1T 5 4 4 

4 

Ana  Cam pos1635
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 9.1258.700 36.475
1 5 7 9 5 

5 

Pippa  S haw1643
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.0009.450 36.100
3 11T 1 11T 6 

6 

Avery S w is tak1599
NY W orld C lass

8.350 8.800 9.3009.400 35.850
13 10 2 5T 7 

7 

Kilee  S antos1617
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.800 9.100 9.1508.500 35.550
5 6T 10T 8 8 

8 

Nico le  F itzge ra ld1705
NY W orld C lass

8.550 9.050 9.2008.475 35.275
10 9 12 7 9 

9 

Pe rnilla  Borgia1642
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 8.9508.500 35.150
8T 6T 10T 14 10 

10 

Jehan El-Bahtity-Ga lban1608
NY W orld C lass

8.400 8.700 9.3008.600 35.000
12 11T 8 5T 11 

11 

O livia  Giam m atteo1630
Ny  M.T.G

8.300 9.300 9.0008.275 34.875
14 3 15 11T 12 

12 

M ade lyn F lem ing1700
NY W orld C lass

8.700 8.650 9.0508.375 34.775
7 13 14 10 13 

13 

Abiga il M cGregor1595
NY W orld C lass

8.250 8.600 9.0008.525 34.375
15 14 9 11T 14 

14 

Julia  M artin1627
Ny  M.T.G

8.500 8.100 8.9008.450 33.950
11 15 13 15 15 

15 
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